
LEADERSHIP 
CONFERENCE

Saturday, January 21, 2023
7:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Muscatel Middle School

Young Men's



Program
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:15 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions
Keynote Speaker Dr. Y.C. Matthew Lin
Session - Learning to Lead - Myself
Session - Learning to Lead - Wise Choices
Session - Learning to Lead - My Future
Lunch
Closing

Thank you to all our sponsors, speakers, and
event coordinators.

Sponsors

Speakers
Dr. Matthew Lin
Orthopedic Surgeon

Everardo Velazquez
Schools First FCU

Josh Haeffner
Care Solace

Jimmy Chavez
RSD Psychologist

Alfredo Aviles
RSD Psychologist

Eric Moya
RSD Psychologist


